Year:

Cbserver:

Wed Jul
20 Doy:
ber key
WEATHER COMMENT: ntotter:

Tenp: 55. 0f,

end__

183

Hum dity: 7%

GENERAL COMMVENT BY ntotter:
Opened wi ndows in done.
___end
GENERAL COWVIVENT BY ntotter:
PM Bl ew of f Kcor
___end___

Wed
Wed
Wed

Jul
Jul
Jul

01 17:27:51 GV 2020 SGS Al i gnnent conpl ete
01 17:28:55 GMI 2020 Kcor
01 17:31:43 GV 2020 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
GENERAL COMMENT BY berkey: Wed Jul

Power cycled the
___end___

Ved
Ved
Veed
Veed
Veed
Veed
Ved
Ved
Veed
GPS

GPS software running

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

38:
43:
49:
50:
51:
51:
06:
06:
06:

oL

Wed Jul
Pressure:

1 16:04:57 GV 2020

Wed Jul

Wed Jul

01 17:03: 05 GV 2020
28. 639i n,
01 17:19: 05 GV 2020

01 17:19:17 GV 2020

01 19:17:20 GVII 2020

W nd: 9nmph from 152degs, Skies: Cear blue sky.

Focus/ al i gnment program exited

cybervi ew kvm becasue the keyboard and nouse were not respondi ng as expect ed.

06
55
38
51
02
02
17
33
34

GvIr

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

COWENT by M.SO Véd Jul
Successfully logged in to system
CGood di sk nount

Last 5 GPS data files are:
/ mt /usb/ dat aouti q_2020 178 2149. bin
/ it/ usb/ dat aouti gq_2020_179 2149. bin
/ mt /usb/ dat aouti q_2020_180_2149. bi n
/ mt/usb/ dat aouti q_2020_181_2149. bin
/ mt /usb/ dat aouti g_2020_182_2149. bin
end

GENERAL COMMENT BY berkey: Thu Jul

CGood day,
___end___
ONSI TE STAFF:

cl ear

ski es.

ber key,

SGS Alignnent conplete
SGS Alignnent conplete

Kcor Focus/ al i gnment program exited

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

01 21:45:08 GMVI 2020

ncotter

2147483647
2147483647
2147483647
2147483647
2147483647

02 00: 45:18 GV 2020

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg-20171025. i ni



